IX JleTHAA YHuBepcuaga By3oB MuHcenbxo3a Poccun no gaptc
Kupos, 2023 T.

AN T - FATOB
- " XeHWwnHbI
MecTto nposegeHus: r.Kupos, OkTa6pbckuii np-T, 4.133 ®rb0OY BO Barckuii FTATY
Xiopn copeBHOBaHWIA:
[NaBHbIN Cyabs: PoxeHues A. A. Yha
NaBHbIA cekpeTapsb: PoxeHues M. A Ydha
rog 3BaHue /
MECTO damunnusa, nms BY3
poxaeHus Paspsapg
BapunsogoBsa AHa 2004 2 o
6 Ky6aHc ray
denyneHko Japbs 1999 2 ybarck
Awmpasnvesa AHacTacus 2002 6/p o
2 B FATY
HentobnHa AHHa 2002 6/p ATeKn
Mykatiesa AnbbuHa 2005 2 o
14 \awwesa Esa 2003 2 Openbyprexwit TAY
Mautok MonnHa 2001 2
K ckaga NCXA
n Cekaps AHacTtacus 2000 2 ocTpOMCK
Momyanosa Kupa 2002 2
Hwmxeropogckaa MCXA
8 LWLnnosa Bnaamncnasa 2002 1 VKEropoAck
JepsabuHa KpuctuHa 2001 1 o
M c rAY
! MasnimHnHa Buktopusa 2004 2 vHyprRcIm
Akabuposa PaiixoHa 2005 2 o
12 K c rAY
LWapunosa AuaHa 2005 2 asanician
[aaH DneoHopa 2004 2
Kysbacckasa FCXA
3 Pawesckas Mapus 2004 2 ysbacek
Wmnar Codpbs 2003 2 o
16 rA
Ky3bMUHbIX Buktopus 2003 2 YAMypTCKA TAY
Mepnosa CeeT/iaHa 2000 6/p N
Y rAY
14 AtroHosa Anna 2001 6/p yBaLicv
ArapkoBa Anuca 1998 1
7 PrAY-MCXA
KanbHeii AnekcaHapa 2002 2

19.05.2023
PernameHT:
BonbLuoi

payHz

PesynbTar

298

329

144

184

246

432

183

318

101

144

287



10

15

13

TpodnumoBa AHHa
KoliHoBa TaTbsiHa
®ponosa CodbA
MeTpoBa MuneHa
MpuBan AHHa
JNleByeHkoBa KceHus
KacbsiHoBa [NonunHa
Faneesa Aiirynb
Bongpipesa Hatasba
HekpuuyxnHa AHHa
KanumynnuHa Alirynb
CopouvHckasa AHacTtacus

2004
2001
2002
2003
2000
2004
2003
2003
2003
2001
2002
2002

N NN

<
@)

N NDNNREERELRDNDN

HKOXHO-ypanbckuin FAY
Ypanbckuii TAY
BpsiHckuin TAY

Bawkupckuin FAY

BopoHexckuin TAY

Camapckuin FTAY

A. A. PoxeHues

M. A. PoxeHueB

207

308

219

300

106

181



